
	
  

CAISE Convening on Broader Impacts & ISE 
November 19th-20th, 2013 

Four Points Sheraton, Washington, DC 
 

Participant List 
 

CAISE Staff and Co-PIs 
 
Jamie Bell, Project Director and PI 
jbell@astc.org 
 
Trevor Nesbit, Director of Online 
Engagement 
tnesbit@astc.org 
 
Kalie Sacco, Program Manager 
ksacco@astc.org 
 
John Falk, Co-PI, Oregon State 
University 
falkj@science.oregonstate.edu 
 
Sue Ellen McCann, Co-PI, KQED  
smcann@kqed.org 
 
Jen Helms, Evaluator, Inverness 
Research 
jhelms@inverness-research.org 
 
Participants 
 
Carol Lynn Alpert, Museum of Science  
calpert@mos.org 
 
Jeanne Braha, American Association for 
the Advancement of Science (AAAS) 
jbraha@aaas.org 
 
Darcy Gentleman, American Chemical 
Society (ACS) 
D_Gentleman@acs.org 
 
 

 
Participants con’t 
 
Philip Hammer, American Institute of 
Physics 
hammer@aip.org 
 
Eryn Heying, SRI Interational 
Eryn.heying@sri.com 
 
Roxanne Hughes, High Magnetic Field 
Laboratory, Florida State University 
hughes@magnet.fsu.edu 
 
Justin Lawrence, AAAS Fellow, National 
Science Foundation 
jlawrenc@nsf.gov 
 
Tiffany Lohwater, American Association 
for the Advancement of Science (AAAS) 
tlohwater@aaas.org 
 
Julie Risien, Center for Research on 
Lifelong STEM Learning, Oregon State 
University 
julie.risien@oregonstate.edu 
 
Monya Ruffin, Emory University 
mruffin@emory.edu 
 
Molly Steinwald, Phipps Conservatory 
msteinwald@phipps.conservatory.org 
 
Meena Selvakumar, Pacific Science 
Center 
mselvakumar@pacsci.org 
 
 



	
  

Participants con’t 
 
Martin Storksdieck, National Academy 
of Sciences 
mstorksdieck@nas.edu 
 
Becky Thompson-Flagg, American 
Physical Society 
thompson@aps.org 
 
David Ucko, Consultant 
d.ucko@verizon.net 
 
National Science Foundation 
 
Kathy Covert 
kcovert@nsf.gov 
 
Al DeSena 
adesena@nsf.gov 
 
Janice Earle 
jearle@nsf.gov 
 
Wyn Jennings 
pjenning@nsf.gov 
 
Tom Riker 
trieker@nsf.gov 
 
Richard Tankersly 
rtankers@nsf.gov 
 
 
 


